
JV Softball 
Schedule 

2016       
 

 
 
 
 

Date Day Opponent Place Game 
Time 

Bus 
Departure  

4/15 Friday Onaway Home 4:00   

4/18 Monday Central Lake Home 4:00   

4/21 Thursday East Jordan Away 4:30 2:40  

4/25 Monday Inland Lakes Home 4:30   

5/2 Monday Onaway Away 4:30 3:00  

5/4 Wednesday Rudyard Away 4:30 2:45  

5/6 Friday Central Lake Away 4:30 2:20  

5/9 Monday Inland Lakes Away 4:30 3:15  

5/11 Wednesday East Jordan Home 4:30   

5/13 Friday Onaway Home 4:30   

5/16 Monday Mancelona Home 4:30   

5/17 Tuesday Rudyard Home 4:30   

       

       

       

       

       

       


